YARD SWEEPER POWERBRUSH
HYUNDAI HYSW1000
The HYSW1000 is a versatile petrol powered
sweeper from Hyundai for use in all seasons.
It is ideal for clearing pathways, driveways,
forecourts, artificial grass, farm yards, parks,
lawns, leisure centres, car parks, factories,
agricultural settings and any other open
space of leaves, manure, litter and  debris.
Specification
Model
Engine
Max Power
Gears
Travel Speed
Brush Width
Brush Diameter
Brush Speed
Brush Height
Handle Height
Wheel Size
Starting Methods
HYSW1000
Hyundai IC175VE
3.6kW
3 Forward and 1 Reverse
0.7 to 1.2m/s
1000mm
350mm
180 to 350rpm
Adjustable
Adjustable
13” rear, 9” front
Push Button Electric Start &
Recoil Pull Start
1M
Working
Width
Electric &
Recoil Start
173cc
Engine
Three
Speeds